JIS symbol
Twin rod cylinder   Double acting/Standard
STR2-  -HP1 Series
 Bore size: ø6/ø10/ø16/ø20/ø25/ø32
Specifications
Item STR2-M-HP1 (metal bush bearing) STR2-B-HP1 (ball bearing)
Bore size mm ø6 ø10 ø16 ø20 ø25 ø32
Actuation Double acting

Switch quantityF
Switch model No.
(Item E  above )
SW K0H*
G
HP1
HP1
Consumable parts list
Bore size(mm  ) Kit No. Part name
ø6 STR2-6K-HP1
Cushion rubber R/H
O-ring
Rod packing
Piston packing
Wear ring
ø10 STR2-10K-HP1
ø16 STR2-16K-HP1
ø20 STR2-20K-HP1
ø25 STR2-25K-HP1
ø32 STR2-32K-HP1
Note: Specify the kit No. when placing an order.
STR2-M-16-30-K0H-R-F-HP1
[Example of model No.]
*1: The max. stroke of rear piping "R" is: